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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 1 1 1 
Sya McKay122

Somersworth
1 30.7507.400 8.7506.6008.000

3 1 3T 8 2 
Cassy O'Neil145

Exeter
2 28.6506.800 6.8507.1007.900

4 4T 4T 2 3 
Shannon Ross21

Coe-Brown
3 28.3506.800 7.9005.8007.850

5T 3 7 3 4 
Sam  Bishop274

Spaulding
4 28.2506.300 7.8506.3007.800

1 5T 5T 4 5 
Molly Baut147

Exeter
5 27.9006.500 7.5505.8008.050

6T 6 2 6 6 
Camden  Ouellet267

Spaulding
6 27.7507.100 7.2505.6007.800

14 9 8 7 7 
Abby Gilbert213

Dover
7 25.2506.200 7.2005.0006.850

9 15T 6T 9 8 
Sara Baudreau273

Spaulding
8 20.5006.500 6.7000.0007.300

7T 16T 10 5 9 
Ada Jones146

Exeter
9 20.2505.600 7.3000.0007.350

11T 12T 12 15 10 
Gracie Blanchette220

Dover
10 19.4004.500 4.8003.0007.100

10 7 14T 11 11 
Carson Conrad211

Dover
11 18.5500.000 6.3005.1007.150

12T 10 15T 12 12 
Megan Burgess121

Somersworth
12 16.4500.000 5.9503.4007.100

8T 13T 16T 13 13 
Emily Leathers272

Spaulding
13 16.1500.000 5.8003.0007.350

13 17T 11 16T 14 
Ella Forton268

Dover
14 12.0505.000 0.0000.0007.050

15T 8 17T 10 15 
Brooke Helliwell216

Dover
15 11.4500.000 6.4005.0500.000

16T 18T 9 14 16 
Carly Kalway264

Spaulding
16 10.8505.800 5.0500.0000.000

17T 14T 13 17T 17 
Samantha Rangel269

Dover
17 7.3004.300 0.0003.0000.000

18T 11 18T 18T 18 
Anna Stanley262

Spaulding
18 3.2000.000 0.0003.2000.000
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Spaulding * 101.650 30.250 18.100 25.700 27.600
11 2 1

274 Sam  Bishop 7.800 6.300 7.8506.300
267 Camden  Ouellet 7.800 5.600 7.2507.100
272 Emily Leathers 7.350 3.000 5.800
273 Sara Baudreau 7.300 6.7006.500
262 Anna Stanley 3.200
264 Carly Kalway 5.800

2 Dover * 91.000 28.150 18.150 20.000 24.700
22 1 2

211 Carson Conrad 7.150 5.100 6.300
220 Gracie Blanchette 7.100 3.000 4.8004.500
268 Ella Forton 7.050 5.000
213 Abby Gilbert 6.850 5.000 7.2006.200
216 Brooke Helliwell 5.050 6.400
269 Samantha Rangel 4.300

3 Exeter * 76.800 23.300 12.900 18.900 21.700
33 3 3

147 Molly Baut 8.050 5.800 7.5506.500
145 Cassy O'Neil 7.900 7.100 6.8506.800
146 Ada Jones 7.350 7.3005.600

4 Somersworth * 47.200 15.100 10.000 7.400 14.700
44 4 4

122 Sya McKay 8.000 6.600 8.7507.400
121 Megan Burgess 7.100 3.400 5.950

5 Coe-Brown * 28.350 7.850 5.800 6.800 7.900
55 5 5

21 Shannon Ross 7.850 5.800 7.9006.800
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